Bib No.

A0 B~ NP

Bib No.

Bib No.
136
149
135
126
156
166
119
122
168
157
162
151
172
160
161
159
146
155
154
164
134

First Name
Andrew
Koorosh

Chandraduth Amar

Gabriel
Nicholas
John

First Name
Jaclyn
Donna

First Name
Daryn

Fahad
Ashley
Alexander
Mohamed Wael
Ryan
Abdurrahman
Akram
Sabarinath
Mohammed
Paolo
Ibrahim
Rashid
Ossama
Oumer
Mubarak
Edison Mark
Mohamed
Jessie
Ronald
Antonio

QRS SPRING SERIES 2019

Last Name
Atherton
Zarezadeh
Seesarun
Turculet
Huzieff
Smith

Last Name
Nimmer
Wood

Last Name
Megaw

Al Jabir
Tuck
Riedel
Msallem
Peden
Gefuri
Safi
Ravichandran
Al Hetmi
Ranosa

Al Dosari
Al Hitmi
Abdulaziz
Abdela

Al Hitmi
Pilobello
Diab
Paica
Villapaz
Mansueto

Race 3

MIA PARK
Friday 12 April 2019

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nationality
GBR
CAN
GBR
ROU
USA
GBR

Nationality
USA
CAN

Nationality
NZL
QAT
AUS
GER
TUN
NZL
GBR
TUN
IND
QAT
PHI
QAT
QAT
EGY

ERI
QAT
PHI
EGY
PHI
PHI
PHI

Category
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Category
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Category
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

Time
01:35:12
01:52:42
02:00:38
02:10:15
02:10:49
02:33:03

Time
02:09:36
02:16:12

Time
00:40:28
00:42:53
00:43:09
00:44:16
00:49:40
00:50:22
00:50:53
00:51:23
00:55:53
00:57:20
00:59:59
01:02:29
01:02:58
01:03:59
01:04:31
01:10:31
01:11:30
01:17:18
01:20:06
01:20:06
01:20:23

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
147
167
165
169
130
153
170
148

Bib No.
233
238
228
239
224
227
230

Bib No.
235
237
232
240
231

Bib No.
432
460
466
158
443
409
448
463
438
427
456
465
451
452
468
410
416
453

First Name
Emily

Saba
Rossyle
Samia
Annie Lou
Jessica
Siham
Eneth

First Name
Gheorghe
Mohamed Chewki
Biju

Paco Tarazona
Alfred

Aries

Christopher

First Name
Karina
Kirsty
Ezme
Susan

Erin

First Name
Arjun

Noel
William
Mohammed
Ebrahim
Abdullah
Elias

Saleh

Bilal
Anthony
Marc
Shahnawaz
Ibrahim
Imran
Mohammed
Abdulrahman
Al

Itza

Last Name
Kemp

Aziz

Ayuro
Brossault
Lactuan
Yandle
Djokhdem
Kubai

Last Name
Grigorean
Laloui
Bhaskaran
Santabalbina
Ambagan
Echiverre

De Leon

Last Name
Enikeeva
Skelton
Kornmeyer
Du Toit
Kelley

Last Name
Shetty
Dimacali
Waddell

Al Sulaiti

Al Mansoori
Mostafa
Farha
Akkila
Khamis
Frosler
Henry

Ali Khan

Al Sheeb
Igbal

Essam Askar
Al Hitmi

Du Toit
Tellez

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nationality
USA
PAK
PHI
FRA
PHI
USA
CAN
KEN

Nationality
ROU
ALG
GBR
ESP

PHI
PHI
PHI

Nationality
RUS
ZIM
USA
RSA
USA

Nationality
IND
PHI
USA
QAT
QAT
EGY
LIB
PLE
LIB
RSA
GBR
PAK
QAT
IND
EGY
QAT
RSA
USA

Category
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

Category
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters

Category
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Time
00:46:01
00:48:22
00:51:01
00:55:59
01:00:06
01:08:03
01:12:26
01:14:55

Time
00:47:06
00:55:14
00:56:24
00:57:36
01:00:56
01:04:40
01:08:24

Time
00:51:31
00:57:25
01:01:32
01:02:35
01:04:48

Time
00:23:08
00:23:56
00:26:17
00:26:39
00:26:43
00:27:19
00:28:31
00:28:51
00:29:54
00:32:28
00:32:48
00:32:57
00:33:43
00:36:01
00:36:53
00:38:29
00:44:19
00:44:42

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3



Bib No.
455
417
450
454
458
464
457
440
173
467
449
459

Bib No.
543
563
560
535
533
550
566
558
559
565
517
561
548
556

Bib No.
546
562
567
554
510
564
521
552
501
547

First Name
Kristina
Annelien
Heather
Jhelyn
Nadia
Sarah Rose
Marina
Bilgis
Fatima
Yadanar
Elizabeth
Nadine

First Name
John
Seamus
Phil
loannis
Fahad
Mehmet
Wing
Paul
Peter
Tariq
Anand
Sajith
Louei
Omer

First Name
Kelli

Sally
Donna
Monica
Ana Maria
Tara

Ann Marie
Misty
Abigail
Lisa

Last Name
Dispo
Carstens
Stewart
Brodersen
Rahim
Longhurst
Hardiman
Khan
Kajioui
Myint
Kieti
Askar

Last Name
Waddell
McLoughney
Lawrie
Delakis

Al Groon
Cengiz
Yudhiarto
Dijkstra
Okorn
Ahmad
Induchoodan
Kumar

Ali
Mahmoud

Last Name
Grondahl
Hay
Edwards
Menendez
Reischel
White
McCain
McCord
Kasky
Guglielmi

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
PHI
RSA
USA
PHI
GBR
RSA
IRL
RSA
FRA
MYR
KEN
EGY

Nationality
USA
IRL
GBR
GBR
QAT
TUR
INA
RSA
USA
EGY
IND
IND
CAN
SUD

Nationality
USA
GBR
GBR
ESP
CHI
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Category
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters

Category
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters

Time
00:24:49
00:27:35
00:27:43
00:28:50
00:32:38
00:33:52
00:35:38
00:35:39
00:35:42
00:37:59
00:43:36
00:44:11

Time
00:21:59
00:24:01
00:25:17
00:28:42
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:34:02
00:34:59
00:35:29
00:41:55
00:53:01
00:53:34

Time
00:27:27
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:37:46
00:37:47
00:38:49
00:43:43
00:45:57

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
614
613
621
618
603

Bib No.
615
611
619
620
612
601
616

Bib No.
932
915
935
930
927
933
936
942
937
934
907

Bib No.
941
939
928
940
926
908
904
925
938
912
929

First Name
Omar
Mohammed
Mohamed
Zakariyya
Amar Hussein

First Name
Rasha
Khadijah
Zara
Aamna
Maryam
Aasiyah
Ryleigh

First Name
Mekaal

Bilal

Oliver
Is'Haaq
Ewan
Mohammad
Raul

Yusuf

Ryan
Mohammed
Ahmad

First Name
Stella
Samah
Faatimah
Sara
Dhiyaa
Aleena
Aaishah
Daniela
Salma
Ayana
Haneen

Last Name

El Hosiny

Ahmed

Al Sherbeni

Mia

Mohammad Yazid

Last Name
Sajeer Kalandan
Mia

Rahim

Naveed

Mia

Mia

McCord

Last Name
Rahim

Idris
Southern
Mia
McLoughney
Shakeel

De Witte
Mia
McLoughney
Fahad

Tariq

Last Name
Kasky
Sajeer Kalandan
Mia

Akkila
Revathi
Mian

Mia

Sioufi
Tariq

Mian

Bint Ejaz

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
EGY
EGY
EGY
GBR
SIN

Nationality
IND
GBR
CAN
CAN
GBR
GBR
USA

Nationality
CAN
ERI
GBR
GBR
IRL
PAK
NED
GBR
IRL
PAK
EGY

Nationality
USA
IND
GBR
PLE
IND
GBR
GBR
ESP
EGY
GBR
PAK

Category
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors

Category
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors
5K Juniors

Category
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors

Category
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors
3K Juniors

Time
00:21:54
00:23:12
00:29:29
00:30:12
00:34:28

Time
00:25:06
00:28:15
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:35:12
00:35:56
00:45:52

Time
00:13:46
00:14:02
00:14:16
00:14:58
00:18:07
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:19:45
00:21:33
00:24:10
00:25:27

Time
00:15:03
00:15:08
00:16:59
00:18:21
00:18:58
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:20:58
00:21:35
00:24:36
00:24:38

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



